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Race: Seniors

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 Time
Adrian Smith 1 22:44 23:17 21:52 22:26 22:20 23:07 02:15:46

Jason Dickey 2 22:37 23:29 22:34 22:49 23:08 24:07 02:18:44

Scott Birch 223 23:01 23:15 22:47 23:13 23:27 24:30 02:20:13

Andrew Charleston 10 23:14 23:43 23:31 23:57 24:45 25:13 02:24:23

Stefan Cook 777 23:57 24:06 23:30 24:03 24:37 02:00:13

Nathan Tesselaar 117 23:44 24:14 23:36 24:52 23:58 02:00:24

Simon Lansdaal 484 23:43 25:05 24:16 23:40 23:47 02:00:31

Adam Blackburn 207 22:54 24:26 24:10 25:18 24:57 02:01:45

Jamie Cushion 69 24:09 24:05 24:16 24:39 24:40 02:01:49

Anthony Parker 331 23:38 24:07 24:21 25:12 24:48 02:02:06

Kevin Archer 77 24:26 25:18 24:23 23:54 24:42 02:02:43

Jacob Brown 230 23:56 24:42 24:31 25:07 24:46 02:03:02

Shane Macdonald 951 23:54 25:23 24:47 24:59 24:44 02:03:47

Mitchell Nield 84 23:49 24:31 25:21 24:43 25:29 02:03:53

Karl Roberts 51 24:30 25:08 24:28 24:59 24:53 02:03:58

Phillip Goodwright 150 24:34 24:52 24:48 25:24 24:37 02:04:15

Greg McWhannell 727 25:24 25:46 25:01 25:08 24:50 02:06:09

Andrew Gaddes 111 25:16 25:58 25:34 25:26 25:01 02:07:15

Graeme Goodwright 221 24:25 26:47 26:01 24:59 25:45 02:07:57

Kevin Taylor 16 24:47 25:43 26:43 25:21 25:31 02:08:05

Brendon Imlig 136 26:04 25:52 25:25 25:52 25:11 02:08:24

Matt Coombe 31 23:41 25:17 26:15 27:45 26:02 02:09:00

Steven Croad 333 24:55 25:55 25:35 26:44 26:35 02:09:44

Cameron King 281 25:02 25:28 26:09 25:40 27:32 02:09:51

Boyd Carlson 9 23:52 26:14 25:46 26:05 28:55 02:10:52

Josh Hunger 62 26:05 26:14 25:59 26:33 26:42 02:11:33

Roger Russell 492 24:58 26:24 25:54 28:20 26:13 02:11:49

Nathan Vassella 141 25:20 26:50 26:25 26:41 26:42 02:11:58

Mark De Lautour 80 26:03 26:47 26:27 26:24 26:35 02:12:16

John Sattrup 872 25:27 25:58 27:41 26:33 26:37 02:12:16

Lance Gravatt 71 25:00 26:33 29:07 26:06 25:46 02:12:32

Duane Strachan 226 25:43 26:22 26:42 27:45 27:29 02:14:01

Andrew Hansen 184 24:48 26:52 27:13 26:39 28:50 02:14:22

Cody Davey 195 25:18 28:09 27:01 27:04 27:38 02:15:10

Leo Van Lierop 63 26:01 26:41 26:37 26:31 29:32 02:15:22



Lewis Speedy 4 26:07 28:01 27:34 27:51 26:10 02:15:43

Brook Cushion 96 24:55 26:25 28:17 28:20 28:38 02:16:35

Richard Sutton 64 24:47 26:01 27:37 30:13 28:05 02:16:43

Mitchell Pound 189 25:51 26:24 29:05 27:11 28:16 02:16:47

Tim Gleeson 33 25:28 27:30 27:22 28:35 28:07 02:17:02

John Steens 24 26:14 28:16 27:51 29:08 27:45 02:19:14

Bobby Elliott 576 27:50 28:07 26:40 28:52 28:10 02:19:39

Andrew Schuit 201 27:41 28:04 28:24 27:54 28:09 02:20:12

Graham McDougall 156 26:32 28:49 29:06 27:30 29:12 02:21:09

Dalton Burdon 50 28:03 29:18 27:58 28:44 28:05 02:22:08

Alex Gudsell 107 28:31 28:31 29:21 27:49 28:13 02:22:25

Julie Greenslade 913 28:24 28:47 28:55 29:35 28:14 02:23:55

Phoebe Hill 99 28:43 29:28 28:14 29:52 27:56 02:24:13

Jareth Ramage 12 27:47 28:46 30:00 28:20 29:30 02:24:23

Jake Russell 116 26:28 26:04 28:43 31:26 31:46 02:24:27

Alistair Collins 160 27:42 28:58 29:41 28:23 29:53 02:24:37

Shane Nicholson 41 28:11 28:18 28:36 28:10 31:22 02:24:37

Luke Foster 924 29:00 29:16 28:38 29:22 28:35 02:24:51

Shaun Knight 521 27:27 28:03 29:07 29:23 31:14 02:25:14

Raymond Lempriere 179 28:01 29:50 29:05 29:28 29:44 02:26:08

Josh Story 3 28:26 28:47 28:24 29:09 31:49 02:26:35

Cameron Singer 283 27:54 29:14 30:14 30:16 31:59 02:29:37

Taylor Rae 90 21:58 23:09 23:12 26:08 01:34:27

Travis Cook 22 25:25 26:38 25:21 27:49 01:45:13

Gary Richardson 626 26:24 26:12 27:22 27:24 01:47:22

Dion Caulfield 11 25:18 26:45 28:34 29:49 01:50:26

Shaun Goodwin 529 24:51 27:10 32:38 30:13 01:54:52

Tim Broughton 67 29:59 28:27 30:36 29:18 01:58:20

John Turpin 13 29:36 29:58 30:31 29:06 01:59:11

Vic Wisniewsky 126 28:04 29:26 31:48 30:01 01:59:19

Sandra Hannon 244 29:19 30:30 29:24 31:21 02:00:34

Murray Aarts 393 27:39 29:54 32:23 31:08 02:01:04

Brendon Coad 35 29:53 30:30 30:19 30:45 02:01:27

Russell Smillie 718 30:45 30:58 31:49 30:04 02:03:36

Patrick Bird 91 28:49 29:37 30:06 35:22 02:03:54

Mark Maddren 335 28:52 32:01 30:56 32:49 02:04:38

Steven McMillan 74 30:40 31:01 31:44 32:42 02:06:07

Callum Belfield 161 30:43 32:26 30:17 32:47 02:06:13

Josh Barlow 110 29:06 32:15 31:07 33:48 02:06:16

Jane Roberts 115 32:03 31:09 32:06 31:18 02:06:36

Bevin Foster 70 31:14 32:39 32:12 32:16 02:08:21

Rueben Sanderson 383 29:58 31:53 31:29 35:08 02:08:28

Karl Garnett 157 30:47 32:11 31:47 33:57 02:08:42

Colin Box 750 31:41 32:14 32:29 33:07 02:09:31

Aaron Jones 23 50:53 29:09 25:15 24:15 02:09:32

Glen Carlson 26 29:07 31:08 33:19 35:59 02:09:33

Warren Foster 275 29:47 31:33 35:42 33:37 02:10:39



Richard Upton 401 30:57 31:59 34:16 33:54 02:11:06

Hayden McGovern 805 28:53 29:20 41:12 32:06 02:11:31

Graham Carslon 93 31:50 31:47 32:14 35:43 02:11:34

Adrian Dickison 144 32:40 32:25 33:07 33:33 02:11:45

Rachel Parker 133 32:05 33:35 33:04 34:24 02:13:08

Jono Singer 407 30:48 34:59 35:10 35:31 02:16:28

Luke Cabrol 151 34:31 35:34 34:25 32:50 02:17:20

Stephen Burt 274 32:51 37:14 37:19 34:28 02:21:52

Jan-Maree Pool 241 35:28 36:20 35:53 36:08 02:23:49

Wayne Steen 196 30:50 36:21 43:50 36:50 02:27:51

Arna McGovern 802 32:49 37:29 40:29 39:58 02:30:45

David Brewer 85 34:55 35:34 36:16 45:04 02:31:49

Brad Webb 261 27:59 28:55 27:32 01:07:24 02:31:50

Brendan McVeigh 202 33:20 42:21 40:27 39:00 02:35:08

Vincent Seyb 46 25:48 26:04 27:22 01:19:14

Michael Williamson 122 23:31 26:37 30:00 01:20:08

Robert Fisher 21 27:17 28:12 28:12 01:23:41

Dale Graham 140 31:00 33:48 35:48 01:40:36

Shane Frith 14 45:09 25:46 31:15 01:42:10

Mark Bon 132 30:11 34:13 43:42 01:48:06

Jessica Dunn 702 32:00 33:15 53:06 01:58:21

Michael Vining 72 23:59 29:15 01:10:10 02:03:24

Paul Davis 168 32:44 52:59 41:05 02:06:48

David Salmons 6 24:36 26:19 00:50:55

Isaac Clark 711 23:54 27:11 00:51:05

Gerred Bowden 44 25:22 25:46 00:51:08

Christopher Foster 17 25:15 29:29 00:54:44

Callum Windley 18 26:21 28:24 00:54:45

Mike Allen 102 26:09 29:28 00:55:37

Jake Locke 37 28:09 29:29 00:57:38

Blair Morland 105 28:06 30:49 00:58:55

Wayne Pool 92 29:37 31:55 01:01:32

Samuel Singer 266 32:55 30:49 01:03:44

Grant Dixon 15 31:41 32:57 01:04:38

Luke Dryland 396 29:10 35:48 01:04:58

Corbin Voyle 20 31:11 45:12 01:16:23

Morgan Edwards 19 29:09 47:18 01:16:27

Glenn Norris 114 45:37 47:49 01:33:26

David Cruickshank 208 55:15 42:59 01:38:14

Sam Brown 68 22:59 00:22:59

Max Webb 8 30:12 00:30:12

Craig Brown 7 31:43 00:31:43

Ryan Dickey 88 34:59 00:34:59

Amanda Barr 722 42:41 00:42:41

Richard Webbon 121 48:09 00:48:09

Maire Clancy 273 01:11:05 01:11:05

Zak Ramsey 5 01:12:39 01:12:39


